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Team rank 

 
1. Germany 

2. Sweden 1 

3. Sweden 3 

4. Sweden 2 

5. Austria 

  



Results qualification rounds 

 

 

 

  

Rank No Name Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Tot Avg Diff

1 Sweden 1 Sweden

105 Johan Rydberg 23 25 22 29 26 25 24 30 204 25,5

113 Jennifer Göransson 25 25 25 28 28 30 161 27,3

119 Lukas Larsson 20 23 19 29 27 27 21 29 195 24,4

125 Elias Zachariassen 30 21 51 27,9

68 73 66 86 81 82 66 89 611 25,5 23

Points 7 7 8 4 8 7 7 6 54

2 Germany Germany

102 Jean-Pierre Bonacker 21 25 26 27 30 30 159 26,6

109 Melanie Jurgeleit 25 29 24 30 108 28,6

115 Yannick Müller 25 24 19 32 29 30 21 180 26,6

121 Ole Biegler 23 24 22 27 26 21 31 174 25,3

69 73 70 81 85 86 66 91 621 25,9 25

Points 4 7 5 8 6 4 7 4 45

3 Sweden 2 Sweden

104 Eric Bohlin 23 26 26 24 27 126 26,8

110 Alexander Njord 28 25 22 24 31 26 24 26 206 25,8

116 Felicia Vikström 25 31 32 29 117 30,1

122 Rasmus Bergqvist 24 24 23 28 27 23 32 181 26,9

75 75 70 83 89 82 71 85 630 26,3 19

Points 2 2 5 6 2 7 4 8 36

4 Sweden 3 Sweden

101 Derice Shumilov Susoho 24 23 27 29 27 30 160 26,5

108 Elisabeth Brandt 25 23 28 25 101 28,1

114 Andreas Ekängen 25 25 32 31 23 31 167 28,0

120 Tommy Fröjd 19 25 25 33 30 31 25 33 221 27,6

68 75 71 92 87 89 73 94 649 27,0 26

Points 7 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 23

5 Austria Austria

111 Stefan  Lochmahr 33 24 26 34 31 32 22 35 237 29,6

117 Justin Baumann 23 25 30 34 36 32 31 33 244 30,5

123 Florian Haberl 27 26 28 37 30 27 26 32 233 29,1

83 75 84 105 97 91 79 100 714 29,8 30

Points 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2



Results match for 3rd place 

 

 

Results final 

 

  

Rank No Name Country R9

1 Sweden 3 Sweden

101 Derice Shumilov Susoho 23

108 Elisabeth Brandt 24

114 Andreas Ekängen 25

120 Tommy Fröjd 25

97

2 Sweden 2 Sweden

2 104 Eric Bohlin 23

110 Alexander Njord 26

116 Felicia Vikström 23

122 Rasmus Bergqvist 26

98

Rank No Name Country R9

1 Germany Germany

102 Jean-Pierre Bonacker 22

109 Melanie Jurgeleit 22

115 Yannick Müller 25

121 Ole Biegler 23

92

2 Sweden 1 Sweden

105 Johan Rydberg 23

113 Jennifer Göransson 24

119 Lukas Larsson 23

125 Elias Zachariassen 24

94



Individual results 

Male category 

 

Female category 

 

School kids category 

 

  

Rank Name Country E1 E2 E3 C4 C5 C6 E7 C8 E9 EAvg CAvg ESum CSum Diff Total

1 Ole Biegler GER 23 24 28 22 27 26 21 31 23 23,8 26,5 119 106 16 225

2 Johan Rydberg SWE 23 25 22 29 26 25 24 30 23 23,4 27,5 117 110 8 227

3 Derice Shumilov Susoho SWE 24 26 23 27 29 27 26 30 23 24,4 28,3 122 113 6 235

4 Jean-Pierre Bonacker GER 21 25 26 27 30 30 24 30 22 23,6 29,3 118 117 8 235

5 Eric Bohlin SWE 23 26 27 31 26 30 24 27 23 24,6 28,5 123 114 9 237

6 Yannick Müller GER 25 24 19 32 29 30 21 33 25 22,8 31,0 114 124 10 238

7 Rasmus Bergqvist SWE 24 24 23 28 34 27 23 32 26 24,0 30,3 120 121 10 241

8 Tommy Fröjd SWE 19 25 25 33 30 31 25 33 25 23,8 31,8 119 127 9 246

9 Elias Zachariassen SWE 26 26 26 32 31 30 21 31 24 24,6 31,0 123 124 7 247

10 Andreas Ekängen SWE 25 25 27 32 30 31 23 31 25 25,0 31,0 125 124 6 249

11 Aapo Siurola FIN 25 22 25 33 34 34 26 33 22 24,0 33,5 120 134 5 254

12 Stefan  Lochmahr AUT 33 24 26 34 31 32 22 35 24 25,8 33,0 129 132 15 261

13 Justin Baumann AUT 23 25 30 34 36 32 31 33 27 27,2 33,8 136 135 12 271

Rank Name Country E1 E2 E3 C4 C5 C6 E7 C8 E9 EAvg CAvg ESum CSum Diff Total

1 Jennifer Göransson SWE 25 25 25 28 28 32 25 30 24 24,8 29,5 124 118 5 242

2 Elisabeth Brandt SWE 26 25 23 33 28 32 25 33 24 24,6 31,5 123 126 8 249

3 Melanie Jurgeleit GER 28 26 25 34 29 33 24 30 22 25,0 31,5 125 126 11 251

4 Felicia Vikström SWE 29 35 25 31 32 29 25 35 23 27,4 31,8 137 127 18 264

Rank Name Country E1 E2 E3 C4 C5 C6 E7 C8 E9 EAvg CAvg ESum CSum Diff Total

1 Lukas Larsson SWE 20 23 19 29 27 27 21 29 23 21,2 28,0 106 112 6 218

2 Alexander Njord SWE 28 25 22 24 31 26 24 26 26 25,0 26,8 125 107 13 232

3 Silvio Krauss GER 23 28 21 29 32 30 25 26 21 23,6 29,3 118 117 13 235

4 Florian Haberl AUT 27 26 28 37 30 27 26 32 25 26,4 31,5 132 126 13 258



Referee 

Dieter Helmke (YC WMF) 

 

Tournament Director 

Martin Tománek (YC WMF) 

 

Tournament Officer 

Bengt Svensson (Askims BGK) 

 

Jury 

Martin Tománek (YC WMF) 

Philipp Lewin (YC WMF) 

Erik Gustafsson (SWE) 

 

Admonitions: 

Ole Biegler (GER) - Round 3, Lane 8: verbal admonition (time) 

Silvio Krauss (GER) - Round 6. Lane 16: verbal admonition (rules) 


